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Anlage
Lerchenstr. 2, 66424 Homburg
info@tc-homburg.de

Hallenadresse
Lerchenstral3e 2, 66424 Homburg
info@tc-homburg.de

Sportwart/in
Giannitsis, Aris
T 017644476082 aris.giannitsis@live.de

Jugendwart/in
Joseph, Till
T +49 172 9741286 jugendwart@tennisclub-blau-weiss-homburg.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Koppe, Heribert
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Damen 1

MF: Moritz Pfaff
m 0172 8931 333; moritz.pfaff@aol.com
Damen 2

MF: Katharina Jager

m 015736158921; katharinajager99@gmail.com

Damen 3 (4er)
MF: Valentina Maas
m 015146646822; maas-s@t-online.de
Damen 4 (4er)
MF: Pauline Schuld
m 015784288091; pauline.schuld@gmail.com
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Rouvroy, Margaux (FRA)
Podrez, Veronika (UKR¥)
Sebestova, lvana (CZE)
Leykina, Polina (RUS*)
Paukstyte, Patricija (LTU)
Behulova, Bianca (SLO)
Reguer, Alyssa (FRA)
Cirotte, Astrid (FRA)
Simonov, Anastasia
Matvejeva, Darina (LAT)
Bill, Cosima

Schéfer, Sophie
Molinaro, Eleonora (LUX)
Smeijkal, Lara (SLO)
Backes, Samira

Benz, Kristina

Schmitz, Evelyne

Jager, Katharina

Sacre, Kerstin
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29454845
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fennisverband

Name (Nat.)
Endner, Katharina
Zytelewski, Luna
Seel, Michelle
Pavlicek, Valerie
Vaduva, Ella
Bewarder, Yvonne
Pavlicek, Irena
Ressmann, Sophie
Niewoéhner, Paula
Maas, Valentina
Kiinzer, Annika
Schuld, Pauline
Kaiser, Mariella
Sood, Nisha
Niewoéhner, Anna
Schiitz, Clara
Schmidt, Lene
Leibrock, Amelie
Ergun, Sude
Becker, Mara-Louisa
B6hm, Maja Alexa
Zauner, Rosa
Ecker, Helene
Defne, Heptiirk
Rouget, Melanie
Schmidt, Mia
Weinmann, Anna-Lena
Neumann, Laura
Hammadeh, Miriam
Sock, Ulrike (AUT)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29400199
21102697
20556106
27906101
20752807
28700641
28206056
20802735
20802734
20600088
28301367
20757257
20750967
20754643
20104214
20810643
20757222
20653423
20465251
29452954
20564871
20759439
20653437
20816218
20664618
20763027
29905975
29608294
20500292
20264265

(k 3 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.
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